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Link do produktu: https://akumulatorek.pl/akumulator-zelowy-agm-hybrid-12v-120ah-deep-cycle-p-5680.html

Opis produktu

AKUMULATOR ZELOWY AGM HYBRID
12V 120AH DEEP-CYCLE

Cena brutto
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Producent
Wysokos¢
Napiecie

EAN (GTIN)
Szerokos¢
Producent
Projektowana zywotnos¢
Pojemnos¢

Waga produktu
Gtebokos¢

Kod producenta

Waga produktu z
opakowaniem
jednostkowym

995,00 zt
Dostepny
JDG12-120
JDG12-120
Enerblock
219 mm
12V
5902335203680
171 mm
Enerblock
12-15 LAT
120 Ah
32.5 kg
330 mm
JDG12-120
35 kg
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